
Show #31023 (JEREMY MEADOR; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): NWRCHA CHILL CHASER FRI / SAT (03/10/2023-03/11/2023)

2. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 7  (Added Money: $400.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 151 VERY FUNNY VALENTINE SHANE STEFFEN 145.00 SHANE & BETH STEFFEN$580.00

2 149 SPRINKLD CONFETTICAT SHANE STEFFEN 144.00 JULIA JASPEN$435.00

3 157 CR DEES BE TUFF TRENT PEDERSEN 143.50 RENEE L BERREY$290.00

4T 196 HICKORYHOLLYISALLENA TRENT PEDERSEN 142.50 QUAIL RUN RANCH, $72.50

4T 192 STILL WRIGHT MICHAEL HELSEN 142.50 CHERYL HAAREN$72.50

6 131 MIZZ JACKSON BRANDON STAEBLER 142.00 ALLISON & PETER A YORK

7 169 ROOSTERSRUNNINSHINE JIM W SPENCE 139.50 JAYNALEE WALDRIP

3. NRCHA IOB: Intermediate Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $150.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 157 CR DEES BE TUFF TRENT PEDERSEN 143.50 RENEE L BERREY$325.00

2T 196 HICKORYHOLLYISALLENA TRENT PEDERSEN 142.50 QUAIL RUN RANCH, $162.50

2T 192 STILL WRIGHT MICHAEL HELSEN 142.50 CHERYL HAAREN$162.50

4 131 MIZZ JACKSON BRANDON STAEBLER 142.00 ALLISON & PETER A YORK

5 169 ROOSTERSRUNNINSHINE JIM W SPENCE 139.50 JAYNALEE WALDRIP

4. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $200.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 134 ONETIME AT BOONCAMP MACK M DODSWORTH 132.00 MACK M & GRETCHEN L $255.00

2 132 MISS CHIC N RUF MACK M DODSWORTH 131.50 MARY YOO$170.00

5. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $400.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 162 JUST CALL ME RICH MICHAEL HELSEN 142.50 MICHAEL HELSEN$510.00

2 133 ELANS STAR ENTERPRIZ MACK M DODSWORTH 141.50 COLTON LAVELLE$340.00

3 121 TANGY PATRON JIM W SPENCE 60.00 JIM W SPENCE

6. NRCHA IOH: Int Open Hackamore  Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $150.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 162 JUST CALL ME RICH MICHAEL HELSEN 142.50 MICHAEL HELSEN$270.00

2 133 ELANS STAR ENTERPRIZ MACK M DODSWORTH 141.50 COLTON LAVELLE$180.00

3 121 TANGY PATRON JIM W SPENCE 60.00 JIM W SPENCE

7. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $200.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 107 RTR COUNT ON JUDGE PRESTON MARTINEAU 142.50 PRESTON MARTINEAU$300.00

2 133 ELANS STAR ENTERPRIZ MACK M DODSWORTH 141.50 COLTON LAVELLE$200.00

3 143 IMA LIL COW FRESH TENLEY HAABY 136.00 NORTH STAR RANCH LLC

4 105 SMART LIL RICHOCHET EMMA PUST 135.50 EMMA PUST

8. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein Go: C (Cow) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $300.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 156 HOLLY CHET JIM W SPENCE 144.00 PAMELA RESETAR DAVINI$525.00

2 180 FULL METAL CAT TITUS COVINGTON 143.00 ROCHELLE ZIMMERMAN$315.00

3 152 METALLIC METAL SHANE STEFFEN 141.50 KRISTEN K TROXEL$210.00

4 132 MISS CHIC N RUF MACK M DODSWORTH 130.00 MARY YOO

9. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein Go: C (Comp) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $200.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 187 SMOKUM HOLLY TIME KRISTINA WALL 142.50 KRISTINA WALL$400.00

2 194 BLINDED BY THE STORM JACE C SHERIDAN 72.00 JACE C SHERIDAN$240.00



Show #31023 (JEREMY MEADOR; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): NWRCHA CHILL CHASER FRI / SAT (03/10/2023-03/11/2023)

3T 103 THIS LATIGO MERYL REBER 71.50 MERYL REBER$80.00

3T 144 BLAME HER ON WHIZKEY REDDEN LEWIS 71.50 REDDEN LEWIS$80.00

5 191 SHEZA SMART RESPONSE TERRY CHRISTIANSEN 71.00 TC VENTURES

6 156 HOLLY CHET PAMELA RESETAR DAVINI 68.00 PAMELA RESETAR DAVINI

10. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $300.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 189 SMOKETTA CAT TARA L MATSLER 143.00 TERRY & ANNETTE $525.00

2 146 STYLISH N STARS MICHAEL T GARRETT 142.00 MICHAEL T GARRETT$315.00

3T 193 ONE TIME DIXIE JACE C SHERIDAN 140.50 JACE C SHERIDAN$105.00

3T 127 PERFECT LIGHT TIME TRACY LEANNE ADAMS 140.50 TRACY LEANNE ADAMS$105.00

5 165 CHICS DIG MY NICKERS SHELLIE J CROSSON 139.00 SHELLIE J CROSSON

11. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $200.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 189 SMOKETTA CAT TARA L MATSLER 143.00 TERRY & ANNETTE $400.00

2 146 STYLISH N STARS MICHAEL T GARRETT 142.00 MICHAEL T GARRETT$240.00

3T 193 ONE TIME DIXIE JACE C SHERIDAN 140.50 JACE C SHERIDAN$80.00

3T 127 PERFECT LIGHT TIME TRACY LEANNE ADAMS 140.50 TRACY LEANNE ADAMS$80.00

5 165 CHICS DIG MY NICKERS SHELLIE J CROSSON 139.00 SHELLIE J CROSSON

6 102 TRR ROAN LIL PLAYGUN CAROLINE PREBLE 133.50 CAROLINE PREBLE

12. NRCHA L1NPB: Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $150.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 164 DYNAMITE KAT LINDSAY L AWBREY 143.50 LINDSAY L AWBREY/ERIC $270.00

2 146 STYLISH N STARS MICHAEL T GARRETT 142.00 MICHAEL T GARRETT$202.50

3 177 CHEX MY STARLIGHT GERALD K WARD 138.00 DEBORAH & GERALD K $135.00

4 101 BOONLIGHT FOX DENISE FISHER 135.50 DENISE FISHER$67.50

5 102 TRR ROAN LIL PLAYGUN CAROLINE PREBLE 133.50 CAROLINE PREBLE

6 119 HESA BIT BOSSY KELLEY R MINGUS 131.00 KELLEY R MINGUS

7 166 NIC IT REFLECTION ACE K CROSSON 68.00 SHELLIE J & ACE K 

13. NRCHA SNPB: Select Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 146 STYLISH N STARS MICHAEL T GARRETT 142.00 MICHAEL T GARRETT$135.00

2 127 PERFECT LIGHT TIME TRACY LEANNE ADAMS 140.50 TRACY LEANNE ADAMS$90.00

3 165 CHICS DIG MY NICKERS SHELLIE J CROSSON 139.00 SHELLIE J CROSSON

14. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $100.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 118 DA CHIC MAGNET KELLEY R MINGUS 138.50 KELLEY R MINGUS$300.00

2 116 TRAVALEN OUTLAW MIKE HONALD 137.50 MIKE HONALD$180.00

3 167 REBELS REYMAN SHELLIE J CROSSON 136.50 SHELLIE J CROSSON$120.00

4 188 DARLING REBEL TAMMY M ADAMS 131.00 TAMMY M ADAMS

5 190 PLUM PERFECT KITTY TERRY CHRISTIANSEN 70.00 TERRY & ANNETTE 

15. NRCHA YCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $100.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 175 STYLISH HERITAGE KARLEE VANDERSNICK 139.00 SHERI JAMIESON$180.00

2 162 JUST CALL ME RICH KASSADY HELSEN 135.50 MICHAEL HELSEN$120.00

3 134 ONETIME AT BOONCAMP CASSIDY DODSWORTH 129.00 MACK M & GRETCHEN L 

4 176 ON THE LUCE ONE TIME EMILY M VANDERSNICK 69.00 EMILY M VANDERSNICK



Show #31023 (JEREMY MEADOR; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): NWRCHA CHILL CHASER FRI / SAT (03/10/2023-03/11/2023)

16. NRCHA YCH13: Youth Cow Horse 13 & Under Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 134 ONETIME AT BOONCAMP CASSIDY DODSWORTH 129.00 MACK M & GRETCHEN L $50.00

17. NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $100.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 140 JILLS LAST BET CARISSA SCHAAFSMA 144.00 CARISSA SCHAAFSMA$200.00

2 176 ON THE LUCE ONE TIME EMILY M VANDERSNICK 142.00 EMILY M VANDERSNICK$150.00

3 175 STYLISH HERITAGE KARLEE VANDERSNICK 141.50 SHERI JAMIESON$100.00

4 141 CHEXOHOLIC ELLIE HAABY 138.50 TENLEY HAABY$50.00

5T 129 SMARTLILMISTER PRESLIE LUCE 133.50 SOPHIA PATINO

5T 145 DUNITSPINNINMYDUALLY KINSEY MARIE HAABY 133.50 TENLEY HAABY/KIMBERLY 

7 120 STYLISH RASTA MAN REESE PEDERSEN 133.00 QUAIL RUN RANCH, LLC

8 188 DARLING REBEL ELISE MASON 130.50 TAMMY M ADAMS

18. NRCHA YBX13: Youth Boxing 13 & Under Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 141 CHEXOHOLIC ELLIE HAABY 138.50 TENLEY HAABY$120.00

2T 129 SMARTLILMISTER PRESLIE LUCE 133.50 SOPHIA PATINO$40.00

2T 145 DUNITSPINNINMYDUALLY KINSEY MARIE HAABY 133.50 TENLEY HAABY/KIMBERLY $40.00

4 120 STYLISH RASTA MAN REESE PEDERSEN 133.00 QUAIL RUN RANCH, LLC

19. NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $300.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 147 HEART OF A REMEDY CHRIS GARRETT 143.50 CHRIS GARRETT$480.00

2 100 SJR DUALIN CADILAC SARA UMBACK 142.00 SARA UMBACK$360.00

3 130 LIL JOHN HENRY JAMIE SHUMAKER 141.50 JAMIE SHUMAKER$240.00

4 158 CR TUFF TORNADO HEATHER A MCFARLANE 139.00 HEATHER A MCFARLANE$120.00

5 131 MIZZ JACKSON ALLISON YORK 138.50 ALLISON & PETER A YORK

6 135 PEPSAUSSIEKID JENNIFER ANDRADE 137.50 JENNIFER ANDRADE

7 157 CR DEES BE TUFF RENEE L BERREY 135.50 RENEE L BERREY

8 160 TEN LUCE SUSAN STOWELL 131.50 SUSAN & MIKE STOWELL

9 140 JILLS LAST BET CARISSA SCHAAFSMA 72.50 CARISSA SCHAAFSMA

20. NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $100.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 179 CR SWISS BE TUFF DANELLE MARKHAM 143.00 DANELLE MARKHAM$280.00

2 131 MIZZ JACKSON ALLISON YORK 138.50 ALLISON & PETER A YORK$210.00

3 135 PEPSAUSSIEKID JENNIFER ANDRADE 137.50 JENNIFER ANDRADE$140.00

4 157 CR DEES BE TUFF RENEE L BERREY 135.50 RENEE L BERREY$70.00

5 125 WIMPYS LITTLE HAVOC JACKIE L TOWLE 135.00 JACKIE L TOWLE

6 140 JILLS LAST BET CARISSA SCHAAFSMA 72.50 CARISSA SCHAAFSMA

7 168 METALLIC O LENA 15 CONNIE L MARVIK 63.00 CONNIE L MARVIK

21. NRCHA SNPBX: Select Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 147 HEART OF A REMEDY CHRIS GARRETT 143.50 CHRIS GARRETT$180.00

2 157 CR DEES BE TUFF RENEE L BERREY 135.50 RENEE L BERREY$120.00

3 125 WIMPYS LITTLE HAVOC JACKIE L TOWLE 135.00 JACKIE L TOWLE

4 168 METALLIC O LENA 15 CONNIE L MARVIK 63.00 CONNIE L MARVIK

22. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $50.00)



Show #31023 (LYN ANDERSON; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): NWRCHA CHILL CHASER FRI / SAT (03/10/2023-03/11/2023)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 185 TO SMART TO CASH JACQUELYN WEBER 140.00 JACQUELYN WEBER$175.00

2 125 WIMPYS LITTLE HAVOC JACKIE L TOWLE 135.00 JACKIE L TOWLE$105.00

3T 172 COOL BLUE CAT DR CARLI G CAIRONE 134.00 CARLI G CAIRONE$35.00

3T 178 TALLIHOE KELLY LINDELL 134.00 KELLY LINDELL$35.00

5 161 JUDGE ROY BOONE JANNELLE M WHITESELL 69.00 JANNELLE M WHITESELL

23. NWRCHA BEGBOX: NWRCHA BEGINNING BOXING Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 178 TALLIHOE KELLY LINDELL 134.00 KELLY LINDELL

2 136 A POCO CHEXINIC RACHELLE WILLIAMS 131.00 RACHELLE WILLIAMS

3 161 JUDGE ROY BOONE JANNELLE M WHITESELL 69.00 JANNELLE M WHITESELL

4 163 HOME BRED TRAVIS CRABB 68.50 TRAVIS CRABB

24. NRCHA BD: Box Drive Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $100.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 160 TEN LUCE SUSAN STOWELL 139.50 SUSAN & MIKE STOWELL$280.00

2 125 WIMPYS LITTLE HAVOC JACKIE L TOWLE 138.50 JACKIE L TOWLE$210.00

3 123 REYL HOTT ROXY DEBBIE PILORGET 137.00 DEBBIE & GAVRIEL $140.00

4T 100 SJR DUALIN CADILAC SARA UMBACK 133.50 SARA UMBACK$23.33

4T 130 LIL JOHN HENRY JAMIE SHUMAKER 133.50 JAMIE SHUMAKER$23.33

4T 178 TALLIHOE KELLY LINDELL 133.50 KELLY LINDELL$23.33

7 158 CR TUFF TORNADO HEATHER A MCFARLANE 131.50 HEATHER A MCFARLANE

8 157 CR DEES BE TUFF RENEE L BERREY 70.50 RENEE L BERREY


